
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 698 558 70 70

2 Warwickshire 607 497 60 50

3 Shropshire 514 454 0 60

4 Here. & Worcestershire 464 424 0 40

5 Staffordshire 387 357 0 30

6 Black Country 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 82 Josie Oliarnyk Birmingham 145 49 46 50
2 81 Emily Belcher Birmingham 141 49 46 46
3 84 Molly Darrock Birmingham 138 46 48 44

4= 85 Anya Bates Birmingham 134 44 40 50
4= 86 Isabelle Neville Birmingham 134 50 50 34
4= 116 Emily Madden Forman Warwickshire 134 48 38 48
7 83 Nichole Birmingham Birmingham 130 34 48 48
8 117 Milan Clues Warwickshire 125 40 44 41

9= 102 Imogen Fawcett Shropshire 120 44 42 34
9= 119 Zoe Warrington Warwickshire 120 34 42 44

11= 103 Sophie Bleazard Shropshire 118 46 35 37
11= 120 Mia Rudman Warwickshire 118 42 30 46
13 121 Jess Sheppard Warwickshire 116 40 38 38
14 118 Maddy Snow Warwickshire 113 37 40 36
15 97 Sylvia Misztal Here. & Worcestershire 111 30 44 37
16 106 Claire Richards Shropshire 110 36 34 40
17 96 Cara Bennett Here. & Worcestershire 108 30 36 42
18 107 Fozia Saliu Shropshire 106 42 32 32
19 113 Alice Mellor Staffordshire 105 38 35 32
20 95 Candy Lockett Here. & Worcestershire 104 26 50 28
21 98 Kirsten Greenhalgh Here. & Worcestershire 101 32 28 41
22 105 Fern Johnston Shropshire 99 37 32 30
23 111 Charlotte Cornbill Staffordshire 90 32 28 30
24 110 Georgia Wood Staffordshire 84 28 30 26
25 112 Skye Wilson Staffordshire 78 28 26 24

26= 87 Kia Stewart-Morris Birmingham 0
26= 104 Jessica Watson Shropshire 0



Team Results Birmingham (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 698 558 70 70

2 Warwickshire 607 497 60 50

3 Shropshire 514 454 0 60

4 Here. & Worcestershire 464 424 0 40

5 Staffordshire 387 357 0 30

6 Black Country 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
81 Emily Belcher 2LR 24.8 24.8 1= 49
81 Emily Belcher SB 76 76 3 46
81 Emily Belcher SLJ 2.12 2.20 2.04 2.20 3 46
82 Josie Oliarnyk 2LR 24.8 24.8 1= 49
82 Josie Oliarnyk S 8.20 8.11 8.37 8.37 3 46
82 Josie Oliarnyk SLJ 2.41 2.43 2.47 2.47 1 50
83 Nichole Birmingham 2LR 26.8 26.8 9 34
83 Nichole Birmingham S 9.68 9.42 8.99 9.68 2 48
83 Nichole Birmingham SLJ 2.22 2.31 2.29 2.31 2 48
84 Molly Darrock 4LR 54.6 54.6 3 46
84 Molly Darrock SB 79 79 2 48
84 Molly Darrock VJ 55 53 55 55 4 44
85 Anya Bates 4LR 55.0 55.0 4 44
85 Anya Bates S 6.65 7.16 6.45 7.16 6 40
85 Anya Bates VJ 59 60 57 60 1 50
86 Isabelle Neville 4LR 52.7 52.7 1 50
86 Isabelle Neville SB 86 86 1 50
86 Isabelle Neville VJ 46 50 45 50 9 34



Team Results Black Country (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 698 558 70 70

2 Warwickshire 607 497 60 50

3 Shropshire 514 454 0 60

4 Here. & Worcestershire 464 424 0 40

5 Staffordshire 387 357 0 30

6 Black Country 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results Here. & Worcestershire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 698 558 70 70

2 Warwickshire 607 497 60 50

3 Shropshire 514 454 0 60

4 Here. & Worcestershire 464 424 0 40

5 Staffordshire 387 357 0 30

6 Black Country 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
95 Candy Lockett 4LR 1:04.8 1:04.8 13 26
95 Candy Lockett S 9.84 10.16 9.97 10.16 1 50
95 Candy Lockett VJ 42 42 43 43 12 28
96 Cara Bennett 2LR 27.8 27.8 11 30
96 Cara Bennett S 6.62 6.65 6.57 6.65 8 36
96 Cara Bennett SLJ 2.06 2.11 2.12 2.12 5 42
97 Sylvia Misztal 4LR 1:00.4 1:00.4 11 30
97 Sylvia Misztal SB 74 74 4 44
97 Sylvia Misztal VJ 51 52 50 52 7= 37
98 Kirsten Greenhalgh 2LR 26.9 26.9 10 32
98 Kirsten Greenhalgh S 0.00 5.81 5.64 5.81 12 28
98 Kirsten Greenhalgh VJ 52 51 54 54 5= 41



Team Results Shropshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 698 558 70 70

2 Warwickshire 607 497 60 50

3 Shropshire 514 454 0 60

4 Here. & Worcestershire 464 424 0 40

5 Staffordshire 387 357 0 30

6 Black Country 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
102 Imogen Fawcett 2LR 25.7 25.7 4 44
102 Imogen Fawcett SB 73 73 5 42
102 Imogen Fawcett SLJ 1.93 1.98 1.98 1.98 9 34
103 Sophie Bleazard 2LR 25.2 25.2 3 46
103 Sophie Bleazard SB 70 70 8= 35
103 Sophie Bleazard VJ 51 50 52 52 7= 37
104 Jessica Watson 4LR 0.0 0.0
104 Jessica Watson S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
104 Jessica Watson SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
105 Fern Johnston 2LR 26.7 26.7 7= 37
105 Fern Johnston SB 69 69 10 32
105 Fern Johnston VJ 44 44 44 44 11 30
106 Claire Richards 4LR 58.1 58.1 8 36
106 Claire Richards S 6.64 6.39 5.82 6.64 9 34
106 Claire Richards SLJ 2.02 2.07 2.03 2.07 6 40
107 Fozia Saliu 4LR 55.5 55.5 5 42
107 Fozia Saliu S 6.02 5.49 5.11 6.02 10 32
107 Fozia Saliu VJ 49 49 44 49 10 32



Team Results Staffordshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 698 558 70 70

2 Warwickshire 607 497 60 50

3 Shropshire 514 454 0 60

4 Here. & Worcestershire 464 424 0 40

5 Staffordshire 387 357 0 30

6 Black Country 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
110 Georgia Wood 4LR 1:00.9 1:00.9 12 28
110 Georgia Wood S 5.57 5.82 5.36 5.82 11 30
110 Georgia Wood VJ 41 41 39 41 13 26
111 Charlotte Cornbill 4LR 59.7 59.7 10 32
111 Charlotte Cornbill SB 61 61 12 28
111 Charlotte Cornbill SLJ 1.87 1.92 1.87 1.92 11 30
112 Skye Wilson 2LR 28.5 28.5 12 28
112 Skye Wilson SB 60 60 13 26
112 Skye Wilson VJ 35 36 37 37 14 24
113 Alice Mellor 4LR 57.0 57.0 7 38
113 Alice Mellor SB 70 70 8= 35
113 Alice Mellor SLJ 1.88 1.93 1.94 1.94 10 32



Team Results Warwickshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 698 558 70 70

2 Warwickshire 607 497 60 50

3 Shropshire 514 454 0 60

4 Here. & Worcestershire 464 424 0 40

5 Staffordshire 387 357 0 30

6 Black Country 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
116 Emily Madden Forman 4LR 53.7 53.7 2 48
116 Emily Madden Forman S 7.04 6.97 6.51 7.04 7 38
116 Emily Madden Forman VJ 59 58 59 59 2 48
117 Milan Clues 2LR 26.5 26.5 6 40
117 Milan Clues S 7.93 7.43 7.54 7.93 4 44
117 Milan Clues VJ 54 53 50 54 5= 41
118 Maddy Snow 2LR 26.7 26.7 7= 37
118 Maddy Snow SB 72 72 6 40
118 Maddy Snow SLJ 1.96 2.01 2.00 2.01 8 36
119 Zoe Warrington 4LR 58.7 58.7 9 34
119 Zoe Warrington S 6.86 7.71 7.37 7.71 5 42
119 Zoe Warrington SLJ 1.99 2.02 2.14 2.14 4 44
120 Mia Rudman 2LR 25.9 25.9 5 42
120 Mia Rudman SB 62 62 11 30
120 Mia Rudman VJ 55 56 57 57 3 46
121 Jess Sheppard 4LR 56.1 56.1 6 40
121 Jess Sheppard SB 71 71 7 38
121 Jess Sheppard SLJ 1.87 1.97 2.03 2.03 7 38



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Birmingham Black 81 Emily Belcher 24.8 49
1= Birmingham Black 82 Josie Oliarnyk 24.8 49
3 Shropshire Blue 103 Sophie Bleazard 25.2 46
4 Shropshire Blue 102 Imogen Fawcett 25.7 44
5 Warwickshire Navy 120 Mia Rudman 25.9 42
6 Warwickshire Navy 117 Milan Clues 26.5 40

7= Shropshire Blue 105 Fern Johnston 26.7 37
7= Warwickshire Navy 118 Maddy Snow 26.7 37
9 Birmingham Black 83 Nichole Birmingham 26.8 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire Red 98 Kirsten Greenhalgh 26.9 32
11 Here. & Worcestershire Red 96 Cara Bennett 27.8 30
12 Staffordshire Yellow 112 Skye Wilson 28.5 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 86 Isabelle Neville 52.7 50
2 Warwickshire Navy 116 Emily Madden Forman 53.7 48
3 Birmingham Black 84 Molly Darrock 54.6 46
4 Birmingham Black 85 Anya Bates 55.0 44
5 Shropshire Blue 107 Fozia Saliu 55.5 42
6 Warwickshire Navy 121 Jess Sheppard 56.1 40
7 Staffordshire Yellow 113 Alice Mellor 57.0 38
8 Shropshire Blue 106 Claire Richards 58.1 36
9 Warwickshire Navy 119 Zoe Warrington 58.7 34

10 Staffordshire Yellow 111 Charlotte Cornbill 59.7 32
11 Here. & Worcestershire Red 97 Sylvia Misztal 1:00.4 30
12 Staffordshire Yellow 110 Georgia Wood 1:00.9 28
13 Here. & Worcestershire Red 95 Candy Lockett 1:04.8 26

Shropshire Blue 104 Jessica Watson 0.0 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 1:49.7 0.0 1:49.7 70.0
2 06 Warwickshire Navy 1:52.0 0.0 1:52.0 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 1:38.0 0.0 1:38.0 70.0
2 04 Shropshire Blue 1:40.9 0.0 1:40.9 60.0
3 06 Warwickshire Navy 1:43.5 0.0 1:43.5 50.0
4 03 Here. & Worcestershire Red 1:49.1 0.0 1:49.1 40.0
5 05 Staffordshire Yellow 1:50.2 0.0 1:50.2 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Here. & Worcestershire Red 95 Candy Lockett 10.16 50
2 Birmingham Black 83 Nichole Birmingham 9.68 48
3 Birmingham Black 82 Josie Oliarnyk 8.37 46
4 Warwickshire Navy 117 Milan Clues 7.93 44
5 Warwickshire Navy 119 Zoe Warrington 7.71 42
6 Birmingham Black 85 Anya Bates 7.16 40
7 Warwickshire Navy 116 Emily Madden Forman 7.04 38
8 Here. & Worcestershire Red 96 Cara Bennett 6.65 36
9 Shropshire Blue 106 Claire Richards 6.64 34

10 Shropshire Blue 107 Fozia Saliu 6.02 32
11 Staffordshire Yellow 110 Georgia Wood 5.82 30
12 Here. & Worcestershire Red 98 Kirsten Greenhalgh 5.81 28

Shropshire Blue 104 Jessica Watson 0.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham Black 86 Isabelle Neville 86 50
2 Birmingham Black 84 Molly Darrock 79 48
3 Birmingham Black 81 Emily Belcher 76 46
4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 97 Sylvia Misztal 74 44
5 Shropshire Blue 102 Imogen Fawcett 73 42
6 Warwickshire Navy 118 Maddy Snow 72 40
7 Warwickshire Navy 121 Jess Sheppard 71 38

8= Shropshire Blue 103 Sophie Bleazard 70 35
8= Staffordshire Yellow 113 Alice Mellor 70 35
10 Shropshire Blue 105 Fern Johnston 69 32
11 Warwickshire Navy 120 Mia Rudman 62 30
12 Staffordshire Yellow 111 Charlotte Cornbill 61 28
13 Staffordshire Yellow 112 Skye Wilson 60 26



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 82 Josie Oliarnyk 2.47 50
2 Birmingham Black 83 Nichole Birmingham 2.31 48
3 Birmingham Black 81 Emily Belcher 2.20 46
4 Warwickshire Navy 119 Zoe Warrington 2.14 44
5 Here. & Worcestershire Red 96 Cara Bennett 2.12 42
6 Shropshire Blue 106 Claire Richards 2.07 40
7 Warwickshire Navy 121 Jess Sheppard 2.03 38
8 Warwickshire Navy 118 Maddy Snow 2.01 36
9 Shropshire Blue 102 Imogen Fawcett 1.98 34

10 Staffordshire Yellow 113 Alice Mellor 1.94 32
11 Staffordshire Yellow 111 Charlotte Cornbill 1.92 30

Shropshire Blue 104 Jessica Watson 0.00 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 85 Anya Bates 60 50
2 Warwickshire Navy 116 Emily Madden Forman 59 48
3 Warwickshire Navy 120 Mia Rudman 57 46
4 Birmingham Black 84 Molly Darrock 55 44

5= Here. & Worcestershire Red 98 Kirsten Greenhalgh 54 41
5= Warwickshire Navy 117 Milan Clues 54 41
7= Here. & Worcestershire Red 97 Sylvia Misztal 52 37
7= Shropshire Blue 103 Sophie Bleazard 52 37
9 Birmingham Black 86 Isabelle Neville 50 34

10 Shropshire Blue 107 Fozia Saliu 49 32
11 Shropshire Blue 105 Fern Johnston 44 30
12 Here. & Worcestershire Red 95 Candy Lockett 43 28
13 Staffordshire Yellow 110 Georgia Wood 41 26
14 Staffordshire Yellow 112 Skye Wilson 37 24


